Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
General Description Features
Integrated Circuit Systems, Incorporated •  525 Race Street • San Jose • CA  • 95126 •  (408) 295-9800tel • www.icst.com
 MK9173-01
MK9173-15

MK9173-15
7
Ordering Information
8-Pin SOIC PACKAGE
Order Number Part Marking Package Shipping
Packaging
MK9173-01CS08 MK73-1 8 pin SOIC Tubes
MK9173-01CS08T MK73-1 8 pin SOIC Tape and Reel
MK9173-15CS08 MK73-15 8 pin SOIC Tubes
MK9173-15CS08T MK73-15 8 pin SOIC Tape and Reel
D
E H
c
h x 450